
DMOP TEP JUNE 2023
EXAM CENTRE- IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, SHALIMAR BAGH RING ROAD DELHI-110088

NEAR METRO STATION GATE NO.1 SHALIMAR BAGH PINK METRO LINE
SPD HELP DESK 01145094720

program enrno name course Exam Timings Date of Exam
DMOP 2002599102 SURAJ PRAKASH BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2003954942 GITIKA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2105291170 PUNIT KUMAR BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2105291544 NITIN KUMAR BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2105292200 PANKAJ KUMAR BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2105645530 RAMESH KUMAR BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2106091957 VANSHIKA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2201803409 RIYA ROY BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250014634 BELINDA LALHLIMPUI BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250030851 HENA PERWEEN BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250539704 DIMPLE SHARMA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990276 UPASNA SHARMA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990511 SAHIL KUMAR MISHRA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990569 SAGAR KUMAR MISHRA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990620 VINAY CHHIKARA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990635 KM. JUBEDA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990701 GARIMA SHARMA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990722 DUPESH BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990825 AMAN KHAN BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990867 KM POOJA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2254754080 AMAN KISHORE BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2254754351 MUKESH KUMAR BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2254878516 BHARTI BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2254986824 NIDHI YADAV BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2200022607 PANKAJ KUMAR BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2200846978 SALOMI S THOMAS BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250379442 RAKESH KUMAR RAM BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250445061 ANKIT RAY BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250761199 VISHAL SINGH BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250863204 KANCHAN PRIYA BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250879746 SITA RUCHAL BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2251293404 SANJEET BSSI012 10:00 AM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2003961957 SHUBHANKAR MISHRA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2006581930 VIKRAM SINGH BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2007395502 NEENA RANI BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2105291170 PUNIT KUMAR BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2105292200 PANKAJ KUMAR BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2105645530 RAMESH KUMAR BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2106091957 VANSHIKA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2201803409 RIYA ROY BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250014634 BELINDA LALHLIMPUI BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250030851 HENA PERWEEN BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250539704 DIMPLE SHARMA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990276 UPASNA SHARMA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990620 VINAY CHHIKARA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990635 KM. JUBEDA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990701 GARIMA SHARMA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990722 DUPESH BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990825 AMAN KHAN BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2252990867 KM POOJA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2254754080 AMAN KISHORE BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2254754351 MUKESH KUMAR BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2254878516 BHARTI BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
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DMOP 2254986824 NIDHI YADAV BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2200846978 SALOMI S THOMAS BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250379442 RAKESH KUMAR RAM BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250445061 ANKIT RAY BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250761199 VISHAL SINGH BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2250863204 KANCHAN PRIYA BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023
DMOP 2251293404 SANJEET BSSI014P 2:00 PM 26/07/2023


